visit us online at vantrunk.com
85
01
x0
FIXING
SETS
SW-SMP-300 - 300mm mounting
plate shown installed across rungs
Supplied with:
X
B

is designed for use in installations where an
additional means of earthing or electrical bonding
is specified.
The Speedway Earth Bonding Strap comprises of
a 16mm² tinned copper braid crimped into M10
tinned copper end connectors.
The Speedway Earth Bonding Strap is common to
Speedway SW4, SW5, & SW6.
Accessory Type: SMP Accessory Type: EBS-01
Speedway Earth Bonding Strap as
installed on a Speedway Cable Ladder
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Ladder
Width X Y A B T
SW-SMP-150- 150 200
100
175
60 2
SW-SMP-300- 300 350 325
SW-SMP-450- 450 500 475
SW-SMP-600- 600 650 625
SW-SMP-750- 750 800 775
SW-SMP-900- 900 950 925
Finishes & Materials:
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED